Vacuum technology
Catalogue PDE2548SLUK-ev
Moduflex vacuum generator
Peripheral module
Moduflex vacuum generator
Summary           Page
Applications.................................................................................................................................. 3

Moduflex vacuum generator
Order codes
 Moduflex vacuum module
  1   P  P   2  X  M   V   A
             Vacuum generator input and blow-off connection (1)*
J  J  A         Connection with valve
F  6  A                           Two straight push-in connectors Ø 6 mm
F  6  B        One straight push-in connector Ø 6 mm
                    + plug on blow-off
Standard modules and accessories
                                         Description Weight  Indiv. Order codes
g  quant.
Standard module vacuum generator 30  1 P2M1PXVA
Push-in straight pneumatic connector  - ext .Ø  6 mm tube  3 10 FMD06-1
G1/8 straight pneumatic connector  3  1 FMDG1-1
Push-in elbow pneumatic connector  - ext .Ø  6 mm tube  5 10 CMD06-1
G1/8 elbow pneumatic connector  3  1 CMDG1-1
Plug  5  1 PMDXX1
Double male union connector  8  1 HMDXX1
G1/8 exhaust silencer  5  1 P6M-PAB1
Adjustable  PNP pressure sensor, M8 connector 10  1 MPS-V6T-PC
Adjustable PNP presuure sensor,  2 m wire 70  1 MPS-V6T-PG
  -    -    -   -    -    -   -    -
                Vacuum connection (2)*
F  6  A          Two straight push-in connectors Ø 6 mm
F  6  B                             One straight push-in connector Ø 6 mm + plug
F  6  C          One straight push-in connector Ø 6 mm
                      + pressure sensor MPS-V6T-PC fitted on
         Exhaust connection (3)*
F   6       One straight push-in connector Ø 6 mm
M  A                          One straight silencer fitted on
Complete vacuum modules and stand-alone valves combination
Mounting                          Blow-off          Vacuum                    Vacuum module                              3/2 valve  3/2 valve
                                                                                 connect.                   with silencer                                     electricallly actuated           pneu. actuated
On valve external 2 P2M1PXVAJJAF6AMA P2M1SDEE2CV2C P2M1SDPPC
On valve internal 2 P2M1PXVAJJAF6AMA P2M1S3ES2CV2C P2M1S3PSC
On valve external 1 P2M1PXVAJJAF6BMA P2M1SDEE2CV2C P2M1SDPPC
On valve internal 1 P2M1PXVAJJAF6BMA P2M1S3ES2CV2C P2M1S3PSC
In-line external 2 P2M1PXVAF6AF6AMA P2M1SDEE2CV2CF6 P2M1SDPPCF6
In-line external 1 P2M1PXVAF6AF6BMA P2M1SDEE2CV2CF6 P2M1SDPPCF6
In-line internal 2 P2M1PXVAF6BF6AMA P2M1S3ES2CV2CF6 P2M1S3PSCF6
In-line internal 1 P2M1PXVAF6BF6BMA P2M1S3ES2CV2CF6 P2M1S3PSCF6
Note : Note : Note : Note : Note : Complete modules are delivered with straight plug-in connectors Ø 6 mm and one silencer fitted on.
 * See vacuum generator connection drawing  page 6.
Moduflex vacuum generator